
1 SEARS, JOEY 1 BERENDS, MARK
2 RICHMOND, DAN 2 WEAVER, MICHAEL
3 FARLOW, RANDY 3 RIGNEY, WILL
4 DRYER, STEVE 4 LITTLE, TERRY
5 SIMON, JAMES 5 KOONTZ, BILLY
6 BURKE, KEVIN 6 COLEMAN, RICHARD

1 BARNES, ERIC 1 ZIKIS, JOHN T.
2 GROHS, PAUL 2 PELLETT, ERIK
3 DIX, PHIL 3 PELLETIER, RON
4 MANNS, MIKE 4 FRANCIS, JEFF
5 SHIPLEY, DOUG 5 BLAIS, JOHN
6 MOLLICONE, STEVE 6 WOLGAMUTH, SCOTT

1 LOWELL, JOSH 1 DEANTONIIS, JOHN
2 FIERLIT, ANDY 2 LAMPINSKI, DYLAN
3 LOUTH, CHRIS 3 ANASTASI, MARC
4 DUNNACK, COLIN 4 DOVE, DON
5 CALLAHAN, MARK 5 ROCKBURN, PERRY
6 SANTORA, GARY 6 MULVIHILL, JAMES

#1 BARNES, ERIC

BARNES, ERIC
#8 PELLETT, ERIK

GROHS, PAUL
#9 GROHS, PAUL

BARNES, ERIC
#5 ZIKIS, JOHN T.

ZIKIS, JOHN T.
#12 LAMPINSKI, DYLAN

ZIKIS, JOHN T.

#4 SEARS, JOEY

      CHAMPION
#3 DEANTONIIS, JOHN

WEAVER, MICHAEL
#6 LOWELL, JOSH

WEAVER, MICHAEL
#11 WEAVER, MICHAEL

FIERLIT, ANDY
#7 RICHMOND, DAN

FIERLIT, ANDY
#10 FIERLIT, ANDY

FIERLIT, ANDY

#2 BERENDS, MARK 128
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134
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ANDY FIERLIT

119

120
115

119

168
147

154

141
134

188

STAR ROUND - BRACKET

171

161

1 4 662 1 4 586
2 3 678 2 3 683
2 3 706 2 3 697
3 2 686 2.5 2.5 722
3 2 704 2.5 2.5 728
4 1 704 5 0 759

DIVISION E DIVISION F

WON LOST PINFALL WON LOST PINFALL

1 4 664 0 5 703
1.5 3.5 705 1 4 651
2 3 734 2 3 732
3 2 705 3 2 728

3.5 1.5 797 4 1 763
4 1 813 5 0 714

DIVISION C DIVISION D

WON LOST PINFALL WON LOST PINFALL

0 5 649 1 4 643
1 4 627 2 3 631
2 3 735 2 3 679
3 2 754 3 2 662
4 1 810 3 2 686
5 0 753 4 1 763

DPBA - TOWN HALL LANES - 7 AUGUST 2016
DIVISIONAL ROUND

DIVISION A DIVISION B

WON LOST PINFALL WON LOST PINFALL



DPBA - TOWN HALL LANES - 7 AUGUST 2016

1 FIERLIT, ANDY
2 BARNES, ERIC

T3 ZIKIS, JOHN T.
T3 WEAVER, MICHAEL
T5 GROHS, PAUL
T5 SEARS, JOEY
T5 DEANTONIIS, JOHN
T5 BERENDS, MARK
T9 PELLETT, ERIK
T9 LAMPINSKI, DYLAN
T9 LOWELL, JOSH
T9 RICHMOND, DAN
13 FARLOW, RANDY
14 PELLETIER, RON
15 DIX, PHIL
16 LOUTH, CHRIS
17 RIGNEY, WILL
18 ANASTASI, MARC
19 DRYER, STEVE
20 MANNS, MIKE
21 FRANCIS, JEFF
22 DUNNACK, COLIN
23 DOVE, DON
24 LITTLE, TERRY
25 ROCKBURN, PERRY
26 CALLAHAN, MARK
27 KOONTZ, BILLY
28 SHIPLEY, DOUG
29 BLAIS, JOHN
30 SIMON, JAMES
31 MOLLICONE, STEVE
32 SANTORA, GARY
33 COLEMAN, RICHARD
34 MULVIHILL, JAMES
35 WOLGAMUTH, SCOTT
36 BURKE, KEVIN

SEARS, JOEY

MONTEIRO, LEO

KEVIN SIMONELLI

ERIK PELLETT 216
JAYCE NAPOLITANO 205
DYLAN LAMPINSKI 204

200 GAMES
KEVIN SIMONELLI 220
RICHARD COLEMAN 217
JOSH LOWELL 217

HIGH GAME BELOW 37TH
220

ALTERNATE
1153

HIGH QUALIFIER
1298

FINAL RESULTS


